
15.06.2022, Kaiu

10 l. lamades toelt, Mehed Koha-
Koht Eesnimi Perenimi Vald Σ punktid

I Taivo EYLANDT Kohila 101,0 31
II Siim ILLOPMÄGI Kohila 99,9 29
III Leonhard MOORBACH Märjamaa 98,9 28
4. Valdu REINAAS Kohila 97,5 27
5. Kaspar VIIRON Rapla 97,4 26
6. Uku TORJUS Kohila 96,9 25
7. Alar ANTON Kohila 96,4 24
8. Henri SÖÖNURM Rapla 96,4 23
9. Meelis PERNITS Märjamaa 95,7 22

10. Tarmo TANVEL Rapla 95,5 21
11. Merko VAGA Kehtna 95,5 20
12. Reino VELLESTE Kehtna 95,5 19
13. Raivo PANKER Rapla 94,2 18
14. Alar SMIRNOV Rapla 93,9 17
15. Matis Fred TUTT Rapla 93,7 16
16. Meelis SUURMÄE Kohila 93,4 15
17. Reino ROOSI Kehtna 93,0 14
18. Jaan KUKK Kehtna 92,8 13
19. Mihhail TANVEL Rapla 92,7 12
20. Andres SOOMRE Märjamaa 92,6 11
21. Edgar GLIVENKO Kohila 92,5 10
22. Henry TOMBAK Kohila 91,6 9
23. Märt MOORBACH Märjamaa 91,2 8
24. Meelis SALLO Rapla 91,2 7
25. Ragnar JUURIK Rapla 90,4 6
26. Toomas LÕHMUS Märjamaa 90,4 5
27. Aare HINDREMÄE Kehtna 90,2 4
28. Kalju KALDA Kehtna 90,0 3
29. Kristjan KÜNNAP Kohila 89,8 2
30. Ott OJAND Märjamaa 89,8 1
31. Joonas SOOMRE Märjamaa 89,7 1
32. Tarmo TOOMBU Kohila 89,7 1
33. Arvi LAAK Rapla 88,9 1
34. Mehis OIDSALU Kehtna 88,1 1
35. Madis SUURMÄE Kohila 87,7 1
36. Margus JAANSON Rapla 87,4 1
37. Jaanus VASSIL Kehtna 86,6 1
38. Kristjan VAHEMETS Kohila 84,9 1
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39. Artur OJASALU Kohila 84,7 1
40. Kristo KAARING Kehtna 84,0 1
41. Rein PAJUNURM Rapla 84,0 1
42. Allan PEET Kohila 83,6 1
43. Bert Joosep PANKER Rapla 83,0 1
44. Rauno KIVISTE Kohila 82,8 1
45. Demos PULK Märjamaa 82,7 1
46. Raigo SAMMAL Kehtna 82,7 1
47. Margus KALDMA Märjamaa 82,3 1
48. Andrei DZEŽIK Kehtna 82,0 1
49. Andry TOOMBU Kohila 80,7 1
50. Martin RIIM Raplamaa 79,8 1
51. Harri RIIM Rapla 79,4 1
52. Harri JÕGISALU Märjamaa 79,2 1
53. Rauno ARULAANE Kohila 77,7 1
54. Jaan AAS Märjamaa 77,3 1
55. Ago PIIRMETS Kohila 76,8 1
56. Janno RATAS Kohila 74,2 1
57. Illar ARUKSAAR Märjamaa 73,3 1
58. Miko SUURMÄE Kohila 65,9 1



15.06.2022, Kaiu

10 l. lamades toelt  Naised Koha-
Koht Eesnimi Perenimi Vald Σ punktid

I Susanna SULE Rapla 103,3 31
II Liivi ERM Rapla 101,4 29
III Katrin Mirtel TUTT Rapla 99,9 28
4. Eve REOSE Märjamaa 92,0 27
5. Kadi KALEV Kehtna 91,8 26
6. Triin TÄHTLA Kehtna 91,5 25
7. Karis SÖÖNURM Rapla 90,7 24
8. Jelena TAUKUL Kohila 89,7 23
9. Siret HEINMETS Kehtna 87,7 22

10. Maire OIDSALU Kehtna 87,5 21
11. Maret KOLLIN Märjamaa 87,2 20
12. Anete DÜÜNA Rapla 86,4 19
13. Mare REINAAS Kohila 86,0 18
14. Merrit TOOMBU Kohila 86,0 17
15. Kristel PÕHJALA Rapla 85,9 16
16. Maiu VALBRIT Kehtna 85,8 15
17. Aade DÜÜNA Rapla 84,6 14
18. Anni VELKS Rapla 82,0 13
19. Lea KIBUVITS Kohila 78,3 12
20. Piret VIIN Kehtna 74,4 11
21. Aire HAVAKATS Kohila 74,0 10
22. Katrin URGARD Kohila 72,6 9
23. Evelin GOLD Kehtna 68,9 8
24. Kersti OJAMETS Kehtna 68,8 7
25. Jaune RIIM Rapla 65,3 6
26. Laura REINSALU Märjamaa 59,3 5
27. Ireen LEHTLAAN Kohila 56,9 4
28. Eve NURMIK Märjamaa 48,7 3
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15.06.2022, Kaiu
Võistkondlik
Vallad   Koha-
Koht Võistkond Eesnimi Perenimi Tulemus punktid

1. Rapla vald Kaspar VIIRON 97,4 26
Henri SÖÖNURM 96,4 23
Tarmo TANVEL 95,5 21
Raivo PANKER 94,2 18
Alar SMIRNOV 93,9 17
Matis Fred TUTT 93,7 16
Mihhail TANVEL 92,7 12
Meelis SALLO 91,2 7

Σ 755,0 140
Susanna SULE 103,3 31
Liivi ERM 101,4 29
Katrin Mirtel TUTT 99,9 28
Karis SÖÖNURM 90,7 24

Σ 395,3 112
Kokku 252

2. Kohila vald Taivo EYLANDT 101,0 31
Siim ILLOPMÄGI 99,9 29
Valdu REINAAS 97,5 27
Uku TORJUS 96,9 25
Alar ANTON 96,4 24
Meelis SUURMÄE 93,4 15
Edgar GLIVENKO 92,5 10
Henry TOMBAK 91,6 9

Σ 769,2 170
Jelena TAUKUL 89,7 23
Mare REINAAS 86,0 18
Merrit TOOMBU 86,0 17
Lea KIBUVITS 78,3 12

Σ 340,0 70
Kokku 240
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3. Kehtna vald Merko VAGA 95,5 20
Reino VELLESTE 95,5 19
Reino ROOSI 93,0 14
Jaan KUKK 92,8 13
Aare HINDREMÄE 90,2 4
Kalju KALDA 90,0 3
Mehis OIDSALU 88,1 1
Jaanus VASSIL 86,6 1

Σ 731,7 75
Kadi KALEV 91,8 26
Triin TÄHTLA 91,5 25
Siret HEINMETS 87,7 22
Maire OIDSALU 87,5 21

Σ 358,5 94
Kokku 169

4. Märjamaa vald Leonhard MOORBACH 98,9 28
Meelis PERNITS 95,7 22
Andres SOOMRE 92,6 11
Märt MOORBACH 91,2 8
Toomas LÕHMUS 90,4 5
Ott OJAND 89,8 1
Joonas SOOMRE 89,7 1
Demos PULK 82,7 1

Σ 731,0 77
Eve REOSE 92,0 27
Maret KOLLIN 87,2 20
Laura REINSALU 59,3 5
Eve NURMIK 48,7 3

Σ 287,2 55
Kokku 132
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